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PUBLIC PERCEPTION OF PLASTIC



DRIVERS OF CONCERN

Which of these materials do you believe is best for the environment? Worst?
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The majority feel consumers who fail to recycle properly are to 
blame for plastic waste in rivers, lakes and oceans. 

WHO IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PLASTIC WASTE?
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Governments Companies

Consumers 58%

25%18%



RECYCLING IS FAVOURED OVER BANS

However, when asked the best way to reduce plastic waste:
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Recover and reuse plastic products by developing
new technologies

Ban certain plastic products

Educate people on how to recycle

Governments introduce better waste management
systems



CANADIANS HAVE ACCESS TO RECYCLING



PLASTIC RECYCLING AND RECOVERY IS  A CHOICE



CONFUSED AND FRUSTRATED 
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WHAT’S AT STAKE? 

But plastics are essential to our sustainable development goals



ALTERNATIVES HAVE MUCH HIGHER COSTS



LINEAR VS CIRCULAR ECONOMY

Circular 
economy

Traditional linear economy

The chemistry sector supports the 
transition to a circular economy. 



WASTE REDUCTION TARGETS

Representing the broad plastics value chain in Canada, CPIA and CIAC and their members 
announced the following waste reduction targets: 



HOW DO WE GET THERE?

15%

44%17%

17%

68%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Today 2040
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CHEMICAL RECYCLING – PLASTICS TO 
FEEDSTOCK AND FUEL

Argonne National Laboratory analysis of plastics-to-ultra-low-sulfur diesel. 
Now in its Greenhouse gases, Regulated Emissions and Energy use in 
Transportation (GREET) model.



1. Plastics litter is unacceptable.

2. Landfill means waste of precious resources.

3. Everyone has a role to play.

4. Science and life-cycle analysis, not emotion.

5. We will do our part and help others do theirs. 

INDUSTRY PRINCIPLES



PLASTICS – TRULY REVOLUTIONARY
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